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Transaction History (2023-09-12 15:24:38)

LINA SEBOLAISHI TLADI ABSA
27368 MMUTLANA STREET 9381337466
MAMELODI EAST Savings account
0122  

Current Balance R213.10
Available Balance R133.60
Uncleared Cheques R0.00
 
Statement for the Period 2023-09-01 - 2023-09-12
 
Date Transaction Description Amount Balance
Balance Brought Forward  
2023-09-03 ADMIN FEE R0.00 R20.00
2023-09-03 ADMINISTRATION FEE -R4.90 R15.10
2023-09-07 IMMEDIATE TRF CR REF:  CAPITEC   L TLADI R1 100.00 R1 115.10
2023-09-08 DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK 141887 -R800.00 R315.10
2023-09-08 TRANSACTION CHARGE -R1.00 R314.10
2023-09-08 PROOF OF PAYMT SMS R0.00 R314.10
2023-09-08 TRANSACTION CHARGE -R1.25 R312.85
2023-09-08 PROOF OF PAYMT SMS R0.00 R312.85
2023-09-08 TRANSACTION CHARGE -R1.25 R311.60
2023-09-08 DIGITAL PAYMENT DT ABSA BANK 141887 -R85.00 R226.60
2023-09-08 TRANSACTION CHARGE -R1.00 R225.60
2023-09-08 PROOF OF PAYMT SMS R0.00 R225.60
2023-09-08 TRANSACTION CHARGE -R1.25 R224.35
2023-09-08 PROOF OF PAYMT SMS R0.00 R224.35
2023-09-08 TRANSACTION CHARGE -R1.25 R223.10
2023-09-12 STAMPED STATEMENT R0.00 R223.10
2023-09-12 TRANSACTION CHARGE -R10.00 R213.10
Balance Carried Forward R213.10


